46° Trofeo B.Sasi - Grassina (Fl)

Pos Num
1 2
2 49
3 3
4 150
5 317
6 50
7 187
8 28
9 222
10 170
11 164
12 215
13 51
14 304
15 196
16 52
17 38
18 219
19 41
20 32
21 216
22 323
23 47
24 176
25 1
26 46
27 221
28 53
29 313

Cognome Nome

Quercioli Emanuele
Cassi Samuele Oskar
Dommi Alessandro
Fantoni Lorenzo
Casalini Claudio
Taddei Andrea
Ferrigno Riccardo
Aldovrandi Andrea
Rossi Daniele

Ria Roberto

Lacadi Paolo Giacomo
Piscopo Luca

Vaiani Johnny
Burchi Giuliano

Di Donato Claudio
Rossi Emanuele
Lombardini Marco
Marinai Alessandro
Pagani Gianni
Rigacci Massimo
Trentanovi Lorenzo
Mattonai Giovanni
Quartararo Roberto
Cirri Massimo

Lepri Paolo

Paoli Enrico

Payta Matteo

Nesti Nicole
D'Aiuto Giuseppe

Elaborazione dati a cura Giudici UISP di Firenze
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7 gennaio 2024
Societa

A.S.D. Podistica Ellera

A.S.D. Atletica Calenzano

NRT Firenze ASD

ASD Montelupo Runners

Il Ponte Scandicci A.S.D. Podistica
Podistica Rico Sport ASD

Il Ponte Scandicci A.S.D. Podistica
9,92 Running ASD

G.S. Orecchiella Garfagnana

Gruppo Podistico Parco Alpi Apuane

Atletica Marciatori Mugello A.S.D.
GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d
ASD Montelupo Runners

A.S.D. G.P. La Stanca

A.S.D. Luivan Settignano
Podistica Aglianese 1980

A.S.D. Podistica Ellera

A.S.D. Podistica Ellera
A.S.D. Luivan Settignano
G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D.
A.S.D. Luivan Settignano

Oltrarno Polisportiva A.S.D.

G.P. Fratellanza Pop. Grassina ASD
Atletica Marciatori Mugello A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.P. La Stanca

ASD Sansoni Team

Isolotto A.P.D.

Km 15,300

Tempo

1:00:30
1:00:43
1:01:24
1:.01:28
1:03:29
1:04:10
1:04:22
1:05:09
1:06:07
1:06:33
1:06:42
1:07:06
1:07:17
1:.07:20
1:08:07
1.08:21
1:08:27
1:08:35
1:08:49
1:09:08
1:09:18
1:09:48
1:09:57
1:10:12
1:11:06
1:11:12
1:11:17
1:11:24
1:11:28

Distacc

o1°

0:00:13
0:00:54
0:00:58
0:02:59
0:03:40
0:03:52
0:04:39
0:05:37
0:06:03
0:06:12
0:06:36
0:06:47
0:06:50
0:07:37
0:07:51
0:07:57
0:08:05
0:08:19
0:08:38
0:08:48
0:09:18
0:09:27
0:09:42
0:10:36
0:10:42
0:10:47
0:10:54
0:10:58

Distacc

o 1° Cat.

0:00:41

0:03:27
0:02:54
0:04:26
0:04:39
0:05:05
0:05:14
0:05:38
0:06:34
0:03:51
0:06:39
0:07:38
0:07:44
0:07:07
0:08:06
0:08:25
0:07:50
0:06:19
0:09:14
0:08:44
0:10:23
0:10:29
0:09:49

0:07:59

Categoria

Primo arrivato M
ASS. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.

Prima Arrivata F
ARG. MASCH.

Pos. Punt

Cat.
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200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
200
173
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Pos Num
30 210
31 156
32 24
33 226
34 159
35 11
36 212
37 8

38 19
39 227
40 23
41 220
42 208
43 211
44 185
45 320
46 27
47 37
48 157
49 34
50 16
51 45
52 31
53 29
54 22
55 165
56 162
57 204

46° Trofeo B.Sasi - Grassina (Fl)

Cognome Nome

Menghini Franco
Rosi Roberto
Ciampi Francesco
Torrini Andrea
Daguin Fabrice
Bechini Alessio
Albarelli Daniele
Celaj Gentjan
Macucci Saverio
Andreini Vanni
Caini Giovanni
Baldi Alessio
Frosali Federico
Caffagni Fabio
Moscatelli Antonio
Bartolini Luciano
Ciari Daniele
Landi Riccardo
Landi Sauro

Ciani Gabriele
Fani Edoardo
Moroho Santaniello Jose Luis
Cassara Christian
Insabella Mirko
Marini Matteo
Gargani Sabrina
Gerini Nicola
Leoncini Riccardo

Elaborazione dati a cura Giudici UISP di Firenze
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7 gennaio 2024

Societa

Podistica Correggio

ASD Atletica Campi

Il Ponte Scandicci A.S.D. Podistica
G.S. Maiano

Firenze Social Runner A.S.D.
Firenze Social Runner A.S.D.
Podistica Correggio

ASD Atletica Campi
Oltrarno Polisportiva A.S.D.
CRAL Nuovo Pignone

Il Ponte Scandicci A.S.D. Podistica
A.S.D. G.P. La Stanca

A.S.D. G.P. La Stanca
Podistica Correggio

Isolotto A.P.D.

Morello Runner A.S.D.

AVIS Zero Positivo A.S.D.
A.S.D. Podistica Ellera
G.S.D. Libertas La Torre
A.S.D. Podistica Ellera

Nave U.S. A.S.D.

G.S.D. Libertas La Torre

Attraverso Running ASD
Isolotto A.P.D.

Atletica Marciatori Mugello A.S.D.

La Fontanina A.S.D.

Gruppo Sportivo Lucignano Val D'Arbia

Km 15,300

Tempo

1:11:36
1:11:40
1:12:12
1:12:16
1:12:38
1:12:49
1:13:08
1:13:15
1:13:19
1:13:24
1:13:53
1:14:06
1:14:37
1:14:41
1:15:06
1:15:10
1:15:19
1:16:12
1:16:43
1:17:01
1:17:12
1:17:20
1:17:28
1:18:11
1:18:26
1:18:33
1:18:37
1:18:44

Distacc

o1°

0:11:06
0:11:10
0:11:42
0:11:46
0:12:08
0:12:19
0:12:38
0:12:45
0:12:49
0:12:54
0:13:23
0:13:36
0:14:07
0:14:11
0:14:36
0:14:40
0:14:49
0:15:42
0:16:13
0:16:31
0:16:42
0:16:50
0:16:58
0:17:41
0:17:56
0:18:03
0:18:07
0:18:14

Distacc

o 1° Cat.

0:10:08
0:10:12
0:11:29
0:10:48
0:11:10
0:12:06
0:11:40
0:12:32
0:12:36
0:11:56
0:13:10
0:12:38
0:13:09
0:13:13
0:13:38
0:11:41
0:14:36
0:15:29
0:15:15
0:16:18
0:16:29
0:16:37
0:16:45
0:17:28
0:17:43

0:17:09
0:17:16

Categoria

VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.

VET. FEMM.

VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.

Pos. Punt
Cat. i
12 172
13 171
13 170
14 169
15 168
14 167
16 166
15 165
16 164
17 163
17 162
18 161
19 160
20 159
21 158
5 157
18 156
19 155
22 154
20 153
21 152
22 151
23 150
24 149
25 148
1 195
23 147
24 146
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Pos Num
58 161
59 54
60 330
61 36
62 312
63 223
64 337
65 218
66 192
67 35

68 56
69 200
70 43

71 30
72 18
73 13
74 303
75 25
76 322
77 14
78 15
79 20
80 183
81 321
82 12
83 325
84 151
85 4

46° Trofeo B.Sasi - Grassina (Fl)

Cognome Nome

Bulku Albana
Venaramin Eleonora
Sorice Donato
Giaccari Massimiliano
Chaplin Timothy
Andorlini Cristina
D'Onofrio Nicola
Gheri Giampiero
Chellini Maria Laura
Fantini Paolo
Vannini Federica
Porry Pastorel Sara
Piantini Andrea
Rausse Daniela
Parrini Cosimo
Vitone Maria Concetta
Trippodo Lorenzo
Vanni Chiara

Baccin Maria Angela
Baldassini Matteo
Crociani Gabriele
Bianchi Matteo
Terchi Barbara
Piccioli Carlo

D'Elia Vincenzo

Rossi Franco

Greco Pamela
Pagliuso Felice Maria

Elaborazione dati a cura Giudici UISP di Firenze
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Societa

La Fontanina A.S.D.

GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d
A.S.D. G.P. La Stanca

A.S.D. Podistica Ellera

Isolotto A.P.D.

G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D.

Il Ponte Scandicci A.S.D. Podistica
Morello Runner A.S.D.

A.S.D. Podistica Ellera
Atletica Castello

A.S.D. Podistica Ellera

A.S.D. Podistica Ellera
Attraverso Running ASD

Nave U.S. A.S.D.

Firenze Social Runner A.S.D.
A.S.D. Nuova Atletica Lastra

Il Ponte Scandicci A.S.D. Podistica
Attraverso Running ASD

ASD Podistica Empolese 1986
Nave U.S. A.S.D.

Oltrarno Polisportiva A.S.D.
Isolotto A.P.D.

Attraverso Running ASD
Firenze Social Runner A.S.D.
ASD Atletica Campi

Morello Runner A.S.D.
Runcard

Km 15,300

Distacc
Tempo 1o

0:18:26  0:00:23
0:18:46

0:19:00 0:16:01
0:19:30 0:19:17
0:19:36  0:16:37
0:19:39 0:01:36
0:19:43 0:16:44
0:19:44 0:18:46
0:19:45 0:01:42
0:20:15 0:20:02
0:20:21 0:01:35
0:20:28 0:02:25
0:20:29 0:20:16
0:20:49 0:02:03
0:20:59 0:20:46
0:21:09 0:02:23
0:21:24 0:18:25
0:21:29 0:02:43
0:21:44

0:21:49 0:21:36
0:22:01 0:21:48
0:22:14 0:22:01
0:22:15 0:04:12
0:22:17 0:19:18
0:22:20 0:22:07
0:22:29 0:19:30
0:22:31 0:04:28
0:22:56 0:22:43

Distacc

1:18:56
1:19:16
1:19:30
1:20:00
1:20:06
1:20:09
1:20:13
1:20:14
1:20:15
1:20:45
1:20:51
1:20:58
1:20:59
1:21:19
1:21:29
1:21:39
1:21:54
1:21:59
1:22:14
1:22:19
1:22:31
1:22:44
1:22:45
1:22:47
1:22:50
1:22:59
1:23:01
1:23:26

o 1° Cat.

Categoria

VET. FEMM.
ASS. FEMM.

ARG. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.

VET. FEMM.

ARG. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.

VET. FEMM.

ASS. MASCH.

ASS. FEMM.
VET. FEMM.

ASS. MASCH.

ASS. FEMM.

ASS. MASCH.

ASS. FEMM.

ARG. MASCH.

ASS. FEMM.

ARG. FEMM.
ASS. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.

VET. FEMM.

ARG. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.

VET. FEMM.

ASS. MASCH.

Pos. Punt
Cat. i
2 190
1 185
6 145
26 144
143
3 180
142
25 141
4 175
27 140
170
165
28 139
3 160
29 138
4 155
9 137
150
145
30 136
31 135
32 134
6 140
10 133
33 132
11 131
7 135
34 130

Pagina 3 di



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

46° Trofeo B.Sasi - Grassina (Fl)
Pos Num

48
217
57
26
329
21
5

182

307
40
332
224
309
201
202
179
400
173
155
33
314
306
333
403
225
206
166

Cognome Nome

Pulcinelli Marco
Becherini Paolo
Ulivelli Laura
Francalanci Jodi
Vurro Lorenzo
Berni Alice
Fabbriciani Simone
Bianchi Valentina
Panichi Mattia
Biagioli Antonella
Ottaiano Sandro
Poggetto Emilio
Morandi Vieri
Giudice Silvia
Salvi Gabriele
Sottani Gabriele
Piacentini Emilio
Baldini Sauro
Fiordi Stefano
Scatizzi Riccardo
Cellai Silvia
Pietrini Franco
Ricci Davide
Pasetto Roberto
Sieni Renzo

Ricci llaria
Carovani Alessandra
Vignali Silvia

Elaborazione dati a cura Giudici UISP di Firenze
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Societa

G.S. Valdelsa Runners A.S.D.
G.S. Valdelsa Runners A.S.D.
ASD Atletica Amaranto

Gruppo Podisti Resco 1909 A.S.D.
GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d
Isolotto A.P.D.

Runcard

Isolotto A.P.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Prato

Isolotto A.P.D.

A.S.D. Podistica Ellera

ASD Polisportiva I' Giglio

G.S. Valdelsa Runners A.S.D.
Isolotto A.P.D.

A.S.D. Podistica Ellera

A.S.D. Podistica Ellera

Oltrarno Polisportiva A.S.D.
A.S.D. 29 Martiri

Nave U.S. A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Prato

A.S.D. Podistica Ellera

Isolotto A.P.D.

Oltrarno Polisportiva A.S.D.

GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d
A.S.D. Podistica Ellera

Firenze Social Runner A.S.D.

GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d
ASD Atletica Amaranto

Km 15,300

Distacc
Tempo 1o

0:23:04
0:23:05
0:23:07
0:23:10
0:23:22
0:23:41
0:23:42
0:23:49
0:23:52
0:24:14
0:24:17
0:24:19
0:24:33
0:24:36
0:24:55
0:24:55
0:24:59
0:25:20
0:25:24
0:25:27
0:25:28
0:25:31
0:25:34
0:25:38
0:25:50
0:25:55
0:26:03
0:26:21

Distacc

1:23:34
1:23:35
1:23:37
1:23:40
1:23:52
1:24:11
1:24:12
1:24:19
1:24:22
1:24:44
1:24:47
1:24:49
1:25:03
1:25:06
1:25:25
1:25:25
1:25:29
1:25:50
1:25:54
1:25:57
1:25:58
1:26:01
1:26:04
1:26:08
1:26:20
1:26:25
1:26:33
1:26:51

0:22:51
0:22:07
0:04:21
0:22:57
0:20:23
0:04:55
0:23:29
0:05:46
0:23:39
0:02:30
0:24:04
0:21:20
0:23:35
0:02:52
0:23:57
0:23:57
0:24:01

0:24:26
0:24:29
0:06:42
0:22:32
0:22:35
0:22:39
0:00:30
0:07:52
0:08:00
0:08:18

o 1° Cat.

Categoria

ASS. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.

ASS. FEMM.

ASS. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.

ASS. FEMM.

ASS. MASCH.

VET. FEMM.

ASS. MASCH.
ARG. FEMM.
ASS. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ARG. FEMM.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ORO MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.

ASS. FEMM.

ARG. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.
ORO MASCH.

VET. FEMM.
VET. FEMM.
VET. FEMM.

Pos.
Cat.

35
26
6
36
12
7
37
8
38
2
39
13
27
3
28
29
30
1
31
32
8
14
15
16
2
9
10
11

Punt

129
128
130
127
126
125
125
120
124
115
123
122
121
110
120
119
118
117
116
115
105
114
113
112
111
100
95

90
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46° Trofeo B.Sasi - Grassina (Fl)

Pos Num

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Cognome Nome

55 Taddei Chiara
195 Pasquini Anna
308 Sicuranza Silvia
160 Pizzamano Riccardo
59 D'Alessandro Francesco
163 Roland Helena Maria
9 Costa Claudia Livia
171 Chiavacci Chiara
301 Rossi Moreno
302 Solomita Pascual
188 Mazzini Donatella
318 Tarducci Giovanni
328 Tomei Lorenzo
336 Bianchini Donato
327 Diamanti Daniela
158 Archetti Alessio
190 Bini Fabrizio
174 Romani Gabriele
154 Saletti Simone
6 Nocera Giuseppe
315 Vaiana Mario
310 Parenti Sonia
203 Tarchi Giulio
199 Marmino Stefano
198 Celli Cheti
334 Vespro Franco
408 Bernini Giacomo
189 Villani Alessandro

Elaborazione dati a cura Giudici UISP di Firenze
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Societa

Runcard

A.S.D. Luivan Settignano
Isolotto A.P.D.

Firenze Social Runner A.S.D.

La Fontanina A.S.D.

Pol. Firenze Triathlon ASD

Nave U.S. A.S.D.

Runcard

Runcard

Il Ponte Scandicci A.S.D. Podistica
Il Ponte Scandicci A.S.D. Podistica
GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d
G.S. POLI - PODI A.S.D.

GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d
Firenze Social Runner A.S.D.
Gruppo Podisti Resco 1909 A.S.D.
Nave U.S. A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Prato

A.S.D. Atletica Prato

Isolotto A.P.D.

Isolotto A.P.D.

A.S.D. Podistica Ellera

A.S.D. Podistica Ellera

A.S.D. Podistica Ellera

Le Torri Podismo A.S.D.

Podistica Quarrata A.S.D.

Gruppo Podisti Resco 1909 A.S.D.

Km 15,300

Tempo

1:27:30
1:27:47
1:28:01
1:28:33
1:28:49
1:28:51
1:29:17
1:29:35
1:29:40
1:30:09
1:30:16
1:30:34
1:31:01
1:31:11
1:31:25
1:31:26
1:31:27
1:31:45
1:31:47
1:31:57
1:31:58
1:32:00
1:32:35
1:32:36
1:32:37
1:32:38
1:33:12
1:33:20

Distacc

o1°

0:27:00
0:27:17
0:27:31
0:28:03
0:28:19
0:28:21
0:28:47
0:29:05
0:29:10
0:29:39
0:29:46
0:30:04
0:30:31
0:30:41
0:30:55
0:30:56
0:30:57
0:31:15
0:31:17
0:31:27
0:31:28
0:31:30
0:32:05
0:32:06
0:32:07
0:32:08
0:32:42
0:32:50

Distacc

o 1° Cat.

0:08:14
0:09:14
0:05:47
0:27:05
0:28:06
0:10:18
0:10:01
0:11:02
0:26:11
0:26:40
0:11:43
0:27:05
0:27:32
0:27:42
0:09:11
0:29:58
0:29:59
0:30:17
0:30:19
0:31:14
0:28:29
0:09:46
0:31:07
0:31:08
0:14:04
0:29:09
0:07:22
0:31:52

Categoria

ASS. FEMM.
VET. FEMM.

ARG. FEMM.
VET. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.

VET. FEMM.
ASS. FEMM.
VET. FEMM.

ARG. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.

VET. FEMM.

ARG. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.
ARG. FEMM.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.
ARG. FEMM.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.

VET. FEMM.

ARG. MASCH.
ORO MASCH.
VET. MASCH.

Pos. Punt
Cat. i
9 85
12 80
4 75
33 110
40 109
13 70
10 65
14 60
17 108
18 107
15 55
19 106
20 105
21 104
5 50
34 103
35 102
36 101
37 100
41 99
22 98
6 45
38 97
39 96
16 40
23 95
3 94
40 93
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142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

46° Trofeo B.Sasi - Grassina (Fl)
Pos Num

152
213
335
194
319
407
305
404
178
10
191
193
153
58
214
181
180
207
44
401
205
184
209
316
402
326
409
311

Cognome Nome

Caradonna Enzo
Malverti Raffaella
Chellini Marco
Durval Annamaria
Catenacci Luciano
Bittarelli Natale
Donati Lucia

Bruno Antonino
Onori Cristina
Chiari Alessandro
Giustelli Cristina
Bellini Assunta
Pasquantonio Paolo
Ferraro Damiano
Rondini Monica
Farnararo Antonio
Sammicheli Donata
Espinoza Hidalgo Sonia Liliana
Becheroni Malina
Spichetti Antonio
Foianesi Rossano
Benucci Alessandro
Carusone Gianni
Amidei Antonio Valerio
Maestrini Tiberio
Ferroni Arrigo

Gelli Marco

Bicci Gabriele

Elaborazione dati a cura Giudici UISP di Firenze
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Societa

Runcard

Podistica Correggio

Nave U.S. AS.D.

Attraverso Running ASD

Gruppo Podisti Resco 1909 A.S.D.
Nave U.S. A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.P. La Stanca

G.S. Maiano

Oltrarno Polisportiva A.S.D.

S.S.D.S. Mens Sana in Corpore Sano

Gruppo Podisti Resco 1909 A.S.D.
A.S.D. Luivan Settignano

A.S.D. Atletica Prato

Nave U.S. A.S.D.

Podistica Correggio

Oltrarno Polisportiva A.S.D.
Oltrarno Polisportiva A.S.D.

GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d
GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d
A.S.D. Atletica Prato

ASD Subbiano Marathon
Isolotto A.P.D.

A.S.D. Sienarunners

A.S.D. Marciatori Antraccoli
Podistica Val di Pesa A.S.D.
Podistica Val di Pesa A.S.D.

Isolotto A.P.D.

Km 15,300

Distacc
Tempo 1o

0:33:11
0:33:31
0:34:02
0:34:24
0:34:53
0:34:57
0:35:22
0:35:24
0:35:26
0:35:35
0:35:50
0:36:31
0:36:37
0:37:13
0:37:55
0:37:59
0:38:00
0:38:35
0:39:09
0:39:17
0:39:24
0:39:24
0:39:39
0:41:28
0:46:04
0:46:05
0:47:04
0:48:14

1:33:41
1:34:01
1:34:32
1:34:54
1:35:23
1:35:27
1:35:52
1:35:54
1:35:56
1:36:05
1:36:20
1:37:01
1:37:07
1:37:43
1:38:25
1:38:29
1:38:30
1:39:05
1:39:39
1:39:47
1:39:54
1:39:54
1:40:09
1:41:58
1:46:34
1:46:35
1:47:34
1:48:44

Distacc

o 1° Cat.

0:32:13
0:15:28
0:31:03
0:16:21
0:31:54
0:09:37
0:13:38
0:10:04
0:17:23
0:35:22
0:17:47
0:18:28
0:35:39
0:37:00
0:19:52
0:37:01
0:19:57
0:20:32
0:20:23
0:13:57
0:38:26
0:38:26
0:38:41
0:38:29
0:20:44
0:43:06
0:21:44
0:45:15

Categoria

VET. MASCH.

VET. FEMM.

ARG. MASCH.

VET. FEMM.

ARG. MASCH.
ORO MASCH.
ARG. FEMM.
ORO MASCH.

VET. FEMM.

ASS. MASCH.

VET. FEMM.
VET. FEMM.

VET. MASCH.
ASS. MASCH.

VET. FEMM.

VET. MASCH.

VET. FEMM.
VET. FEMM.
ASS. FEMM.

ORO MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.
ORO MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.
ORO MASCH.
ARG. MASCH.

Pos. Punt
Cat. i
41 92
17 35
24 91
18 30
25 90
89
7 25
5 88
19 20
42 87
20 15
21 10
42 86
43 85
22 5
43 84
23 1
24 1
11 1
6 83
44 82
45 81
46 80
26 79
7 78
27 77
8 76
28 75
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170
171
172
173
174
175

Elaborazione dati a cura Giudici UISP di Firenze

46° Trofeo B.Sasi - Grassina (Fl)
Pos Num

168
169
175
17
167
406

Cognome Nome

Buffolino Debora
Camerini Corso
Tacconi Simone
Pandolfi Chiara
Belli Antonella
Bettoni Annalisa

7 gennaio 2024

Societa

Nave U.S. A.S.D.
Nave U.S. A.S.D.
Nave U.S. AS.D.
Nave U.S. A.S.D.
Nave U.S. A.S.D.
GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d

Km 15,300

Tempo

1:53:58
1:54:00
1:56:40
1:56:41
1:56:41
2:07:03

Distacc

o1°

0:53:28
0:53:30
0:56:10
0:56:11
0:56:11
1:06:33

Distacc

o 1° Cat.

0:35:25
0:52:32
0:55:12
0:37:25
0:38:08

Categoria

VET. FEMM.
VET. MASCH.
VET. MASCH.
ASS. FEMM.
VET. FEMM.
ORO FEMM.

Pos. Punt
Cat. i
25 1
47 74
48 73
12
26
1
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